
RE: Dustbin with broken paddles.

Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Thu 8/8/2024 10:35 AM
To:​Mona Rahul <mona.rahul@travelfoodservices.com>;​Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>​
Cc:​Faisal Khanjade <faisal.khanjade@travelfoodservices.com>;​Gulshan Ilahi <gulshan.ilahi@travelfoodservices.com>;​Goa Operations
<goa.operations@travelfoodservices.com>;​Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>;Goa Purchase
<goa.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>;Md Wasim <wasim.raza@travelfoodservices.com>​

Please go ahead.
 
From: Mona Rahul <mona.rahul@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 5:29 PM
To: Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Faisal Khanjade <faisal.khanjade@travelfoodservices.com>; Gulshan Ilahi <gulshan.ilahi@travelfoodservices.com>;
Goa Operations <goa.operations@travelfoodservices.com>; Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>; Goa
Purchase <goa.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>; Md Wasim
<wasim.raza@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Dustbin with broken paddles.
 
Dear sir
 
We have the below mentioned dustbin in the outlet with broken foot paddle. 
 
Idli.com - small dustbin - 1 
Flying bites - small dustbin - 2 
Cafeccino check In - Big dustbin - 2
Cafeccino intl Arrival - small dustbin - 2
GTB - big dustbin - 2
Ccd - big dustbin - 2
Wrap it up - big dustbin - 1
 
Same nos we require new dustbins, please approve to place order for it.
 
Regards 
Rahul 
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